Blutspenden in 58675 bis zum 27.11.2025

Mi
M
Mo
Do
Mi
Mi
Do

20.08.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

03.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

08.09.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

11.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

29.10.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

19.11.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

27.11.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Hemer 58675 - Hemer
Casino Sauerlandpark
Platanenallee 14

Hemer 58675 - Becke
Festhalle Becke
Oesestr. 9

Hemer 58675 - Bredenbruch
LWL Klinik, Hans-Prinzhorn-Klinik
Fronsberger Str. 71

Hemer 58675 - Deilinghofen
Martin-Luther-Haus
Honnetalstr. 262

Hemer 58675 - Hemer
Casino Sauerlandpark
Platanenallee 14

Hemer 58675 - Becke
Festhalle Becke
Oesestr. 9

Hemer 58675 - Deilinghofen
Martin-Luther-Haus
Honnetalstr. 262



